Solutions since 1929
Coating, Printing and
Drying Systems
C
O
A
TI
N

•Reduction of manpower.
•The designs will be prepared starting from a digital image, which can be edited so many times as you wish (modifying color, wo-
odgrain, etc.)
•Controlled color environment management for high fidelity monitoring and printing of scanned surfaces.
Digital Printing
Digital printing on boards
barberán
35www.barberan.com
barberán
Gama de modelos/Range of models
Modelo/
Model
Ancho efectivo de impresión
Effective printing width
MAX. mm
BIJ-210 210
BIJ-420 420
BIJ-1050
BIJ-840 840
BIJ-1260 1260
En todos los modelos
In all models
Resolución
de

INKJET BIJB-1260 printing
and high gloss finishing.
 INKJET BIJB-630 Printing and
finishing line for melamine
panels.
 INKJET BIJB-840 pretreatment
/printing and finishing.
38 www.barberan.com
barberánbarberán
BIJC-INKJET digital printing machine series suitable for printing decorative paper foil rolls used in the wrapping process of
moldings or profiles made of wood, particleboard, MDF, PVC or similar materials for manufacturing skirting, decorative elements,
picture frames, door frames, multi-functional parts, etc. which require a customized design or for small productions with acceptable
costs due to its short preparation times.
The BIJC-INKJET printing machines can be equipped with an additional head for the application of 3D lacquers to achieve a texture
effect on the printed surface.
The maximum printing width is up to 210 mm (model BIJC-210-β). There is also a beta version for maximum printing widths of
420 mm (model BIJC-420β). On the other hand, the possibility to manufacture printing machines for special widths, according to
customer’s production requirements, is not excluded.
The experience of Barberan in both, digital printing and profile wrapping, allows us to offer complete and customized solutions for
each customer. The great advantage is that the customer deals with a unique machine supplier for the whole project, being able
to perform all necessary tests in our laboratories in order to define which machines are necessary to produce the desired product.